
 Declaration of Conformity (DoC) 
 
 
 
Kodak Alaris Limited 
Hemel One 
Boundary Way 
Hemel Hempstead 
HP2 7YU 
United Kingdom 
 
We declare our sole responsibility that the product 
 
Kodak A3 Size Flatbed Accessory Scanner 
Cat. No. 1894351 
 
To which this declaration relates are in conformity with the following standards and therefore 
bears CE marking: 
 
EN 55022:2010 Class B  
EN 55024: 2010 
EN 61000-3-2:2006+A1:2009+A2:2009 
EN 61000-3-3:2008  
EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A12:2011 
EN 50581:2012 
EN 50564:2011 

 
(Title and/or number as well as date of issue of standard(s) or similar documents) 
 
Following the provisions of the applicable directives 
 
2004/108/EC 
2006/95/EC 
2008/1275/EC 
2011/65/EC 

     
Hemel Hempstead; 11 April 2014          
       Dr Greg Batts 

      Kodak A3 Size Flatbed Accessory Scanner 
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